
From: Morris, Steve
To: Dickinson, Gerry <gdickinson@aging.sc.gov>

Date: 1/27/2017 9:46:38 AM
Subject: RE: AAA Agenda 2-2-17

The new LG and or COS might want to meet and be introduced. They will only be able to stay a few minutes. We will 
not know til Tuesday but we need to offer.
Steve

Steve Morris
Executive Director
Lieutenant Governor's Office on Aging
1301 Gervias St. Suite 350
Columbia, SC 29201
(803) 734-9910
smorris@aging.sc.gov

From: Dickinson, Gerry
Sent: Friday, January 27, 2017 8:09 AM
To: Pondy, Kevin <pondyk@aging.sc.gov>; Burton, Kenneth <krburton@aging.sc.gov>; Watson, Dale
<dwatson@aging.sc.gov>; Wolf, Anne <awolf@aging.sc.gov>; Page, Hank <hpage@aging.sc.gov>; Morris, Steve
<smorris@aging.sc.gov>; Lovelace, Jessica <jlovelace@aging.sc.gov>; Ellison, Ruchelle <rellison@aging.sc.gov>;
Shavo, Katherine <kshavo@aging.sc.gov>
Subject: AAA Agenda 2-2-17

Please give me any agenda items you may have for next weeks meeting so we can discuss on Monday morning.

Hank, are you distributing the boxes of booklets in the conference room to the AAA directors? I think these were
Kristy's boxes.
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